HS-201HSRH, HS-201HSEH
Radiation Hardened High Speed, Quad SPST, BiCMOS Analog Switch
 DATASHEET
The HS-201HSRH and HS-201HSEH are monolithic BiCMOS
analog switches featuring power-off high input impedance,
very fast switching speeds and low ON-resistance. Fabrication
on our DI RSG process ensures SEL immunity and only very
slight low dose rate sensitivity (ELDRS). These Class V/Q

HS-201HSRH, HS-201HSEH
Ordering Information
ORDERING SMD
NUMBER
(Note 2)
INTERNAL
PART NUMBER
(Note 1)
RADIATION HARDNESS
(Total Ionizing Dose)
PACKAGE DESCRIPTION
(RoHS COMPLIANT)
PKG.
DWG. # TEMP. RANGE
5962F9961801VEC HS1-201HSRH-Q HDR to 300krad(Si) 16 Ld SBDIP D16.3 -55 to +125°C
5962F9961802VEC HS1-201HSEH-Q HDR to 300krad(Si)
LDR to 50krad(Si)
5962F9961801QEC HS1-201HSRH-8 HDR to 300krad(Si)
5962F9961801VXC HS9-201HSRH-Q HDR to 300krad(Si) 16 Ld Flatpack K16.A
5962F9961802VXC HS9-201HSEH-Q HDR to 300krad(Si)
LDR to 50krad(Si)
5962F9961801QXC HS9-201HSRH-8 HDR to 300krad(Si)
5962F9961801V9A HS0-201HSRH-Q (Note 4) HDR to 300krad(Si) Die -
5962F9961802V9A HS0-201HSEH-Q (Note 4) HDR to 300krad(Si)
LDR to 50krad(Si)
N/A HS1-201HSRH/PROTO (Note 3) N/A 16 Ld SBDIP D16.3
HS9-201HSRH/PROTO (Note 3) 16 Ld Flatpack K16.A
HS0-201HSRH/SAMPLE (Notes 3, 4) Die -